Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications subject to change without notice. December 2011
www.trianglefans .com
Quality Built, Direct Drive Fans
See back panel
for direct drive fan
specifications
◆ Two speed motor

5 = 1  HP
6 = 1.5 HP
Fan Model Number Explanation
TE = Totally Enclosed motor         NOTE: Cartons slightly larger than fan dimensions
◆ Slim design
◆ 4 blades
◆ Automatic belt tensioner
SPL
SPL 4213
◆ Top of the line
◆ Wide body barrel
◆ Full width easy grip handle
◆ Automatic belt tensioner
TPC
TPC 4815
◆ Economical cooling
◆ Slim design
◆ 3 blades
QB2
QB2 4213
CMB
◆ Overhead mount
◆ Heavy gauge tubing
◆ Tilts 90° and swivels 360°
◆ Automatic belt tensioner
CMB 4213
◆ Suspended mount
◆ Eyebolts included
◆ Automatic belt tensioner
SEB
SEB 4215
HBD
◆ Heavy gauge tubing
◆	 Tilts up or down 90°, with
positive tilt lock knob
◆ Automatic belt tensioner
HBD 4815
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications subject to change without notice. December 2011
www.trianglefans .com
Quality Built, Direct Drive Fans
See back panel
for direct drive fan
specifications
◆ Two speed motor
◆ Convenient golf cart handle
PC
◆ Slim design
◆ Switch guard
	 	 Blade	 CFM	 RPM	 Motor			   Ship	 –– 	Dimensions ––
	 Model No.	 Dia.	 HI / LO	 HI / LO	 HP	 Amps	 Volts	 Wt. (lbs)	 A	 B	 C
	 PC 3021	 30"	 8,200/6,600	 1,090/1,010	 1/4	 3.5	  115	 55	 33"	 15"	 34"
	 PC 3613	 36"	 10,900	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 111	 39"	 21"	 40"
	 PC 3623	 36"	 10,900/8,800	 825/680	 1/2	 6.0	 115 	 111	 39"	 21"	 40"
	 PC 4213	 42"	 13,600	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 121	 45"	 21"	 46"
	 PC 4223	 42"	 13,600/10,500	 825/680 	 1/2	 6.0	 115	 121	 45"	 21"	 46"
	 PC 4815	 48"	 19,100	 850	 1-TE	 9.1	 115 	 193	 51"	 25"	 52"
	 SCD 3613	 36"	 10,900	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115	 111	 38"	 21"	 40"
	 SCD 4213	 42"	 13,600	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115	 121	 45"	 21"	 46"
	 CF 2421	 24"	 3,800/3,200	 1,100/950	 1/4	 3.5	 115	 48	 29"	 16"	 31"
	 CMPC 3021	 30"	 8,200/6,600	 825/680	 1/4	 3.8	 115 	 96	 36"	 12"	 37"
	 CMPC 3613	 36"	 10,900	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 180	 44"	 18"	 51"
	 CMPC 4213	 42"	 13,600	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 190	 51"	 19"	 56"
	 CMPC 4815	 48"	 19,100	 850	 1-TE	 9.1	 115	 235	 57"	 24"	 63"
	 HBPC 3613	 36"	 10,900	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 192	 45"	 26"	 52"
	 HBPC 3623	 36"	 10,900/8,800	 825/680	 1/2	 6.0	 115  	 192	 45"	 26"	 52"
	 HBPC 4213	 42"	 13,600	 825	 1/2-TE	 6.0	 115 	 202	 51"	 27"	 54"
	 HBPC 4223	 42"	 13,600/10,500	  825/680	 1/2	 6.0	 115	 202	 51"	 27"	 54"
	 HBPC 4815	 48"	 19,100	 850	 1-TE	 9.1	  115	 228	 58"	 26"	 60"
	 QBD 3622	 36"	 7,800/6,300	 1,070/860	 1/3	 4.6	 115	 92	 39"	 21"	 40"
	 QBD 3623	 36"	 10,900/8800	 740/580	 1/2	 6.1	 115	 96	 39"	 21"	 40"